Tempatron Ltd, Darwin Close, Reading, Berks, RG2 0TB, UK Tel : 0118 931 4062 Fax : 0118 931 0175 e-mail : sales@tempatron.co.uk
POWER SUPPLIES
POWER SUPPLY TRANSFORMERS STANDARD ITEMS
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION
Supply Output Part Number
240Vac 12Vac TRA12UN100
110Vac 12Vac TRA12UN111
These transformers enable the Carel IR32/IRDR
controllers or Tempatron TT32/TTDR timers to be
supplied from 110Vac or 240Vac. They provide a low
cost solution for mains operated systems and with a
3VA rating are useful for driving other low voltage
monitors, alarms or control circuits that require a 12V
supply.
Input voltage: 110Vac or 240 VAC @ 50/60Hz
Input range: +/- 10% of nominal
Output voltage: 12Vac
Regulation: 13.8Vac (0mA), 10Vac (300mA)
Max output: 3VA
Weight: 200 gms
110/240Vac 12Vac
58
51
4
7
1
9
33
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for carel manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TRA12UN100  PTC0150000  IR33Z9MR20  IR33V7LR20  NTC015WH01